98 ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz
BEST CLEAN   M625 + SDK
IP65 ta
25 ºC
230 V
50 Hz
RAL
9003

ut
Vý
ko
n
Po
w
er
Ro
zm
ěr
y
Si
ze
lm W lm W w x l x h kg
Security Glass + Opal
ZCLED4G39Q840/17B-CLEAN-IP65 4900 39 ZCLED4G39Q940/17B-CLEAN-IP65 4165 39
620x620x90 605x605 11
ZCLED4G54Q840/17B-CLEAN-IP65 6550 54 ZCLED4G54Q940/17B-CLEAN-IP65 5568 54
ZCLED4G39L840/17B-CLEAN-IP65 4750 39 ZCLED4G39L940/17B-CLEAN-IP65 4038 39
310x1245x90 295x1230 11
ZCLED4G54L840/17B-CLEAN-IP65 6300 54 ZCLED4G54L940/17B-CLEAN-IP65 5355 54
ZCLED4G79L840/17B-CLEAN-IP65 9800 79 ZCLED4G79L940/17B-CLEAN-IP65 8330 79
620x1245x90 605x1230 19
ZCLED4G113L840/17B-CLEAN-IP65 13800 113 ZCLED4G113L940/17B-CLEAN-IP65 11730 113
ZCLED4G49L840/17B-CLEAN-IP65 5900 49 ZCLED4G49L940/17B-CLEAN-IP65 5015 49
310x1545x90 295x1530 14
ZCLED4G99L840/17B-CLEAN-IP65 11600 99 ZCLED4G99L940/17B-CLEAN-IP65 9860 99
Security Glass + Mikro UGR <19
620x620x90 605x605 11ZCLED4G54Q840/17B-CLEAN-MK-IP65 6354 54 ZCLED4G54Q940/17B-CLEAN-MK-IP65 5400 54
ZCLED4G39L840/17B-CLEAN-MK-IP65 4608 39 ZCLED4G39L940/17B-CLEAN-MK-IP65 3916 39
310x1245x90 295x1230 11
ZCLED4G54L840/17B-CLEAN-MK-IP65 6111 54 ZCLED4G54L940/17B-CLEAN-MK-IP65 5194 54
ZCLED4G79L840/17B-CLEAN-MK-IP65 9506 79 ZCLED4G79L940/17B-CLEAN-MK-IP65 8080 79
620x1245x90 605x1230 19
ZCLED4G113L840/17B-CLEAN-MK-IP65 13386 113 ZCLED4G113L940/17B-CLEAN-MK-IP65 11378 113
ZCLED4G49L840/17B-CLEAN-MK-IP65 5723 49 ZCLED4G49L940/17B-CLEAN-MK-IP65 4865 49
310x1545x90 295x1530 14
ZCLED4G99L840/17B-CLEAN-MK-IP65 11252 99 ZCLED4G99L940/17B-CLEAN-MK-IP65 9564 99
Laser Glass + Mikro UGR < 19
ZCLED4G39Q840/17B-CLEAN-MK-LASER-IP65 4515 39 ZCLED4G39Q940/17B-CLEAN-MK-LASER-IP65 3838 39
620x620x90 605x605 11
ZCLED4G54Q840/17B-CLEAN-MK-LASER-IP65 6036 54 ZCLED4G54Q940/17B-CLEAN-MK-LASER-IP65 5130 54
ZCLED4G39L840/17B-CLEAN-MK-LASER-IP65 4377 39 ZCLED4G39L940/17B-CLEAN-MK-LASER-IP65 3721 39
310x1245x90 295x1230 11
ZCLED4G54L840/17B-CLEAN-MK-LASER-IP65 5805 54 ZCLED4G54L940/17B-CLEAN-MK-LASER-IP65 4935 54
ZCLED4G79L840/17B-CLEAN-MK-LASER-IP65 9031 79 ZCLED4G79L940/17B-CLEAN-MK-LASER-IP65 7676 79
620x1245x90 605x1230 19
ZCLED4G113L840/17B-CLEAN-MK-LASER-IP65 12717 113 ZCLED4G113L940/17B-CLEAN-MK-LASER-IP65 10809 113
ZCLED4G49L840/17B-CLEAN-MK-LASER-IP65 5437 49 ZCLED4G49L940/17B-CLEAN-MK-LASER-IP65 4621 49
310x1545x90 295x1530 14
ZCLED4G99L840/17B-CLEAN-MK-LASER-IP65 10689 99 ZCLED4G99L940/17B-CLEAN-MK-LASER-IP65 9086 99
LOS + Glass
ZCLED4G4-38Q840/17B-CLEAN-LOS+SKLO-IP65 4190 38 ZCLED4G4-38Q940/17B-CLEAN-LOS+SKLO-IP65 3562 38
620x620x90 605x605 11
ZCLED4G4-57Q840/17B-CLEAN-LOS+SKLO-IP65 6035 57 ZCLED4G4-57Q940/17B-CLEAN-LOS+SKLO-IP65 5130 57
ZCLED4G2-38L840/17B-CLEAN-LOS+SKLO-IP65 4190 38 ZCLED4G2-38L940/17B-CLEAN-LOS+SKLO-IP65 3562 38
310x1245x90 295x1230 11
ZCLED4G2-57L840/17B-CLEAN-LOS+SKLO-IP65 6035 57 ZCLED4G2-57L940/17B-CLEAN-LOS+SKLO-IP65 5130 57
ZCLED4G2-55L840/17B-CLEAN-LOS+SKLO-IP65 5990 55 ZCLED4G2-55L940/17B-CLEAN-LOS+SKLO-IP65 5092 55
310x1545x90 295x1530 14
ZCLED4G2-75L840/17B-CLEAN-LOS+SKLO-IP65 7940 75 ZCLED4G2-75L940/17B-CLEAN-LOS+SKLO-IP65 6749 75
ZCLED4G4-78L840/17B-CLEAN-LOS+SKLO-IP65 8570 78 ZCLED4G4-78L940/17B-CLEAN-LOS+SKLO-IP65 7285 78
620x1245x90 605x1230 19
ZCLED4G4-98L840/17B-CLEAN-LOS+SKLO-IP65 10480 98 ZCLED4G4-98L940/17B-CLEAN-LOS+SKLO-IP65 8908 98
Nutno objednat zvlášť
To be ordered separately
Muss extra bestellt werden!